
2015 Dunedin Quarter Marathon Recreational Walk

Overall Place Name Time Mins/km Men Women

1 Julie Edmunds 1:06:59 5:46 1

2 Elaine Hudson 1:21:01 6:59 2

3 Janeece Park 1:26:06 7:25 3

4 Robert Mcintosh 1:27:56 7:35 1

5 Nicky Lammers 1:30:10 7:46 4

6 Janine Carroll 1:32:46 7:60 5

7 Nikki Penno 1:32:47 7:60 6

8 Jaimee Cole 1:34:20 8:08 7

9 Karen Sortehaug 1:34:22 8:08 8

10 Janice Hughes 1:34:38 8:09 9

11 Michelle Barron 1:34:39 8:10 10

12 Lisa Macfarlane 1:35:39 8:15 11

13 Alana Mcgregor 1:36:17 8:18 12

14 Warren Hamilton 1:38:06 8:27 2

15 Kirsty Mason 1:38:19 8:29 13

16 Vicki Jopson 1:38:53 8:31 14

17 Karen Race 1:38:58 8:32 15

18 Anwen Holtshousen 1:39:18 8:34 16

19 Jacquie Kenton 1:39:25 8:34 17

20 Janine Race 1:39:26 8:34 18

21 Sheryl Forgie 1:40:04 8:38 19

22 Cicely Brown 1:41:16 8:44 20

23 Barbara Anderson 1:41:20 8:44 21

24 Wendy Fieldwick 1:42:01 8:48 22

25 Claire Brown 1:42:03 8:48 23

26 Angela Voschezang 1:42:55 8:52 24

26 Carmen Lobb 1:42:55 8:52 24

28 Murray Pascoe 1:43:21 8:55 3

28 Lynette Jones 1:43:21 8:55 26

28 Monique Elleboode 1:43:21 8:55 26

31 Lynette Finnie 1:43:22 8:55 28

31 Elizabeth Finnie 1:43:22 8:55 28

33 Wina Robertson 1:43:36 8:56 30

34 Judith Marshall 1:43:40 8:56 31

35 Anne Stratford 1:44:00 8:58 32

36 Maxine Miller 1:45:32 9:06 33

36 Kirsty Harmsworth 1:45:32 9:06 33

38 Laura Homer 1:45:48 9:07 35

38 Susan Homer 1:45:48 9:07 35

40 Sheryl Stevenson 1:45:52 9:08 37

41 Geoff Greene 1:46:06 9:09 4

42 Tania Clark 1:46:13 9:09 38

43 Pam Thompson 1:47:04 9:14 39

43 Ruth Mcglashan 1:47:04 9:14 39

45 Alisha Martin 1:48:17 9:20 41

46 Jess Lawrence 1:48:30 9:21 42

47 Leanne Camp 1:48:39 9:22 43

48 Susan Hellyer 1:48:44 9:22 44

49 Marion Kinney 1:49:50 9:28 45
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2015 Dunedin Quarter Marathon Recreational Walk

Overall Place Name Time Mins/km Men Women

49 Tracy Chambers 1:49:50 9:28 45

51 Lynnette Campbell 1:50:03 9:29 47

52 Angela Mccrae 1:50:04 9:29 48

53 Julie Waldron 1:50:31 9:32 49

54 Maree Wiffen 1:50:40 9:32 50

55 Sue Laurenson 1:50:43 9:33 51

56 Louise Aubrey 1:50:44 9:33 52

57 Ritchie Fieldwick 1:51:15 9:35 5

58 Fiona Ward 1:51:52 9:39 53

58 Linda Mcneill 1:51:52 9:39 53

60 Maureen Marshall 1:51:53 9:39 55

61 Lesley Eaton 1:52:06 9:40 56

62 Renee Harvey 1:52:36 9:42 57

63 Steve Hastie 1:52:37 9:42 6

63 Fynn Hastie 1:52:37 9:42 6

65 Annette Summers 1:53:22 9:46 58

65 Cindy Hart 1:53:22 9:46 58

67 Allison Paterson 1:53:35 9:48 60

67 Erica Milligan 1:53:35 9:48 60

69 Paul Black 1:53:36 9:48 8

69 Sue Thomson 1:53:36 9:48 62

71 Rebecca Wilkins 1:54:05 9:50 63

72 Megan Seyb 1:54:38 9:53 64

72 Monica Donald 1:54:38 9:53 64

74 Pat Downing 1:54:52 9:54 66

75 Ceilidh Donaldson 1:55:48 9:59 67

76 Andrea Crous 1:55:49 9:59 68

77 Alan Panting 1:55:54 9:59 9

78 Mal Thompson 1:56:07 10:01 69

79 Stephanie Cameron 1:56:13 10:01 70

79 Genna Oliver 1:56:13 10:01 70

79 Nicole Gallagher 1:56:13 10:01 70

82 Julie Caparn 1:57:00 10:05 73

83 Julie Marshall 1:57:10 10:06 74

84 Wendy Meason 1:57:18 10:07 75

85 Jo Harvey 1:59:58 10:21 76

85 Georgia Hastie 1:59:58 10:21 76

87 Orla Kane 2:00:49 10:25 78

88 Karen Burns 2:01:38 10:29 79

88 Kaye French 2:01:38 10:29 79

88 Lisa Burrough 2:01:38 10:29 79

91 Katrina Selbie 2:01:42 10:29 82

91 Nancy Kay 2:01:42 10:29 82

93 Janine Cockburn 2:02:13 10:32 84

94 Denise Underwood 2:02:14 10:32 85

95 John Stent 2:03:09 10:37 10

95 Trevor Payton 2:03:09 10:37 10

97 Janet O'hara 2:03:49 10:40 86

98 Kim Joubert 2:03:50 10:41 87
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2015 Dunedin Quarter Marathon Recreational Walk

Overall Place Name Time Mins/km Men Women

99 Pene Williams 2:04:05 10:42 88

99 Debbie Ericsson 2:04:05 10:42 88

101 Robyn Warburton 2:05:32 10:49 90

101 Clare Palliser 2:05:32 10:49 90

103 Kerrie Trusler 2:08:47 11:06 92

104 Rebecca Tupu 2:09:04 11:08 93

105 Jeannie Corona 2:16:47 11:48 94

106 Paolo Corona 2:16:58 11:48 95

107 Amy Gray 2:18:06 11:54 96

108 Ailsa Rose 2:18:53 11:58 97

109 Roberto Corona 2:18:54 11:58 12

110 Peter Kidd 2:22:42 12:18 13

111 Karen Gray 2:26:03 12:35 98

112 Elizabeth Gray 2:26:04 12:36 99
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2015 Dunedin Quarter Marathon Men

Overall Place Men Name Time Mins/km

4 1 Robert Mcintosh 1:27:56 7:35

14 2 Warren Hamilton 1:38:06 8:27

28 3 Murray Pascoe 1:43:21 8:55

41 4 Geoff Greene 1:46:06 9:09

57 5 Ritchie Fieldwick 1:51:15 9:35

63 6 Steve Hastie 1:52:37 9:42

63 6 Fynn Hastie 1:52:37 9:42

69 8 Paul Black 1:53:36 9:48

77 9 Alan Panting 1:55:54 9:59

95 10 John Stent 2:03:09 10:37

95 10 Trevor Payton 2:03:09 10:37

109 12 Roberto Corona 2:18:54 11:58

110 13 Peter Kidd 2:22:42 12:18

page 4 of 7 Organised by Caversham Harrier and Athletic Club



2015 Dunedin Quarter Marathon Recreational WalkWomen

Overall Place Women Name Time Mins/km

1 1 Julie Edmunds 1:06:59 5:46

2 2 Elaine Hudson 1:21:01 6:59

3 3 Janeece Park 1:26:06 7:25

5 4 Nicky Lammers 1:30:10 7:46

6 5 Janine Carroll 1:32:46 7:60

7 6 Nikki Penno 1:32:47 7:60

8 7 Jaimee Cole 1:34:20 8:08

9 8 Karen Sortehaug 1:34:22 8:08

10 9 Janice Hughes 1:34:38 8:09

11 10 Michelle Barron 1:34:39 8:10

12 11 Lisa Macfarlane 1:35:39 8:15

13 12 Alana Mcgregor 1:36:17 8:18

15 13 Kirsty Mason 1:38:19 8:29

16 14 Vicki Jopson 1:38:53 8:31

17 15 Karen Race 1:38:58 8:32

18 16 Anwen Holtshousen 1:39:18 8:34

19 17 Jacquie Kenton 1:39:25 8:34

20 18 Janine Race 1:39:26 8:34

21 19 Sheryl Forgie 1:40:04 8:38

22 20 Cicely Brown 1:41:16 8:44

23 21 Barbara Anderson 1:41:20 8:44

24 22 Wendy Fieldwick 1:42:01 8:48

25 23 Claire Brown 1:42:03 8:48

26 24 Angela Voschezang 1:42:55 8:52

26 24 Carmen Lobb 1:42:55 8:52

28 26 Lynette Jones 1:43:21 8:55

28 26 Monique Elleboode 1:43:21 8:55

31 28 Lynette Finnie 1:43:22 8:55

31 28 Elizabeth Finnie 1:43:22 8:55

33 30 Wina Robertson 1:43:36 8:56

34 31 Judith Marshall 1:43:40 8:56

35 32 Anne Stratford 1:44:00 8:58

36 33 Maxine Miller 1:45:32 9:06

36 33 Kirsty Harmsworth 1:45:32 9:06

38 35 Laura Homer 1:45:48 9:07

38 35 Susan Homer 1:45:48 9:07

40 37 Sheryl Stevenson 1:45:52 9:08

42 38 Tania Clark 1:46:13 9:09

43 39 Pam Thompson 1:47:04 9:14

43 39 Ruth Mcglashan 1:47:04 9:14

45 41 Alisha Martin 1:48:17 9:20

46 42 Jess Lawrence 1:48:30 9:21

47 43 Leanne Camp 1:48:39 9:22

48 44 Susan Hellyer 1:48:44 9:22

49 45 Marion Kinney 1:49:50 9:28

49 45 Tracy Chambers 1:49:50 9:28

51 47 Lynnette Campbell 1:50:03 9:29

52 48 Angela Mccrae 1:50:04 9:29

53 49 Julie Waldron 1:50:31 9:32
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2015 Dunedin Quarter Marathon Recreational WalkWomen

Overall Place Women Name Time Mins/km

54 50 Maree Wiffen 1:50:40 9:32

55 51 Sue Laurenson 1:50:43 9:33

56 52 Louise Aubrey 1:50:44 9:33

58 53 Fiona Ward 1:51:52 9:39

58 53 Linda Mcneill 1:51:52 9:39

60 55 Maureen Marshall 1:51:53 9:39

61 56 Lesley Eaton 1:52:06 9:40

62 57 Renee Harvey 1:52:36 9:42

65 58 Annette Summers 1:53:22 9:46

65 58 Cindy Hart 1:53:22 9:46

67 60 Allison Paterson 1:53:35 9:48

67 60 Erica Milligan 1:53:35 9:48

69 62 Sue Thomson 1:53:36 9:48

71 63 Rebecca Wilkins 1:54:05 9:50

72 64 Megan Seyb 1:54:38 9:53

72 64 Monica Donald 1:54:38 9:53

74 66 Pat Downing 1:54:52 9:54

75 67 Ceilidh Donaldson 1:55:48 9:59

76 68 Andrea Crous 1:55:49 9:59

78 69 Mal Thompson 1:56:07 10:01

79 70 Stephanie Cameron 1:56:13 10:01

79 70 Genna Oliver 1:56:13 10:01

79 70 Nicole Gallagher 1:56:13 10:01

82 73 Julie Caparn 1:57:00 10:05

83 74 Julie Marshall 1:57:10 10:06

84 75 Wendy Meason 1:57:18 10:07

85 76 Jo Harvey 1:59:58 10:21

85 76 Georgia Hastie 1:59:58 10:21

87 78 Orla Kane 2:00:49 10:25

88 79 Karen Burns 2:01:38 10:29

88 79 Kaye French 2:01:38 10:29

88 79 Lisa Burrough 2:01:38 10:29

91 82 Katrina Selbie 2:01:42 10:29

91 82 Nancy Kay 2:01:42 10:29

93 84 Janine Cockburn 2:02:13 10:32

94 85 Denise Underwood 2:02:14 10:32

97 86 Janet O'hara 2:03:49 10:40

98 87 Kim Joubert 2:03:50 10:41

99 88 Pene Williams 2:04:05 10:42

99 88 Debbie Ericsson 2:04:05 10:42

101 90 Robyn Warburton 2:05:32 10:49

101 90 Clare Palliser 2:05:32 10:49

103 92 Kerrie Trusler 2:08:47 11:06

104 93 Rebecca Tupu 2:09:04 11:08

105 94 Jeannie Corona 2:16:47 11:48

106 95 Paolo Corona 2:16:58 11:48

107 96 Amy Gray 2:18:06 11:54

108 97 Ailsa Rose 2:18:53 11:58

111 98 Karen Gray 2:26:03 12:35
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2015 Dunedin Quarter Marathon Recreational WalkWomen

Overall Place Women Name Time Mins/km

112 99 Elizabeth Gray 2:26:04 12:36
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